THE ALL-NEW

VERSATILITY
REINVENTED

SELLING PRICE

(Inclusive of Excise Duty, Sales Tax, GASA,

Accessories & Number Plate)
TOTAL SELLING PRICE

ROAD TAX (12 MONTHS)
REGISTRATION FEES
H.P.OWNERSHIP CLAIMS

On The Road Price Without Insurance

Insurance
ON THE ROAD PRICE

MONTHLY REPAYMENT CALCULATION

LOAN 90%
DOWNPAYMENT 10%
9 YEARS

FULL LOAN

Note :

Perodua Sales Sdn Bhd (066332U)
Customer Price List (NON-COMMERCIAL - INDIVIDUAL)
- Peninsular Malaysia -

BP5XZ BP5HZ

ALZA - 1500 X (AT) ALZA - 1500 H (AT)

Solid/Metallic Solid/Metallic
62,210.00 67,710.00
62,210.00 67,710.00
90.00 90.00
150.00 150.00
50.00 50.00
62,500.00 68,000.00
2,010.51 2,181.19
64,510.51 70,181.19
58,000.00 63,100.00
6,510.51 7,081.19
673.00 732.00
748.00 813.00

1. Prices, color availability and specification are subject to change without prior notice.

2. Please refer to brochure for more details.

Visit our website @ www.perodua.com.my

Tol free : 1800 88 6600

For more information, please contact :

BOOK 4

T i
5 \'“ TOTAL PROTECT  PERODUS Jo Hashim

Motor Insurance and Auto Assist

SHOWRoOMs Senior Sales Advisor
Terms and conditions apply. W LY

H : 010 - 653 5371
E : johashim36@gmail.com

>

PERODUG

Buaehing Curs Prayie st

BP5VZ
ALZA - 1500 AV (AT)
Solid/Metallic

75,210.00

75,210.00

90.00
150.00
50.00
75,500.00
2,422.99

77,922.99

70,100.00
7,822.99
812.00
903.00



http://www.perodua.com.my/

