Perodua Sales Sdn Bhd (066332U) Customer Price List (NON-COMMERCIAL - INDIVIDUAL) - Peninsular Malavsia -





	BP5XZ	BP5HZ	BP5VZ
VERSATILITY REINVENTED	ALZA - 1500 X (AT)	ALZA - 1500 H (AT)	ALZA - 1500 AV (AT)
	Solid/Metallic	Solid/Metallic	Solid/Metallic
SELLING PRICE (Inclusive of Excise Duty, Sales Tax, GASA, Accessories & Number Plate)	62,210.00	67,710.00	75,210.00
TOTAL SELLING PRICE	62,210.00	67,710.00	75,210.00
ROAD TAX (12 MONTHS)	90.00	90.00	90.00
REGISTRATION FEES	150.00	150.00	150.00
H.P.OWNERSHIP CLAIMS	50.00	50.00	50.00
On The Road Price Without Insurance	62,500.00	68,000.00	75,500.00
Insurance	2,010.51	2,181.19	2,422.99
ON THE ROAD PRICE	64,510.51	70,181.19	77,922.99
MONTHLY REPAYMENT CALCULATION			

LOAN 90%	58,000.00	63,100.00	70,100.00
DOWNPAYMENT 10%	6,510.51	7,081.19	7,822.99
9 YEARS	673.00	732.00	812.00
FULL LOAN	748.00	813.00	903.00

Note :

1. Prices, color availability and specification are subject to change without prior notice.

2. Please refer to brochure for more details.

Visit our website @ www.perodua.com.my

Tol free : 1800 88 6600





For more information, please contact :



OWROOM

Senior Sales Advisor



H : 010 – 653 5371 **E**: johashim36@gmail.com